Preschool Rate Schedule Fall 2023

Effective 08/22/23

Preschool Annual Registration, Books, and Activity Fees

New students $150.00

Summer 2024 registration $75.00

Fall 2023 returning students $100.00

Elementary Annual Registration, Books, and Activity Fees
Returning Students-early registration, price valid through 07/31/23 $265.00
Summer-New and returning $150.00

Fall-New students $340.00

PINES

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Tuition Fees-All rates include a half-hour grace period to pick up/drop off student

Half Day Full Day Full Day with Full Day with
AM or PM AM and PM
Daycare Daycare
One Preschool Student 9:00-12:00 9:00-3:00 6:00am-3:00pm | 6:00am-6:00pm
or
9:00am-6:00pm
3 Days Weekly S111 S$122 $140 S157
3 Days Monthly S479 $525 $600 S675
5 Days Weekly $140 S151 5168 $180
5 Days Monthly S600 S651 S725 S776
Two Preschool Students
3 Days Weekly $207 $227 $260 $292
3 Days Monthly $891 S977 S1116 $1256
5 Days Weekly $260 5282 $314 $336
5 Days Monthly S1116 S1211 $1352 $1443
One Preschool &
One Elementary
(elementary is full day only)
3 Days Weekly $225 $235 S266 $293
3 Days Monthly $S968 S1011 S1146 $1259
5 Days Weekly S251 $262 $293 $315
5 Days Monthly $1081 $1128 $1262 $1353

Additional Fees
e Potty Training/Diaper Service- $15 per week or S60 per month (parents to provide diapers/pull-ups
with VELCRO TABS only and wipes)
e Non-Contracted Daycare per day- $7 per hour
e School closes every day at 6:00 pm. Late fees- $1 per minute, starting at 6:01

Weekly Hold Fees-$50
e Holds student’s spot in class if absent for the entire week (5 consecutive days)
e Each family is allotted three weeks per calendar year at this discounted rate

Late fees
e Weekly tuition payments received after Tuesday will be charged a $15 late fee
e Monthly payments received after the 5th day of the month will be charged a $50 late fee
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